:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

11112066

Feb 21, 2025 - 20:19 (UTC)

In epoch 347,252 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1532187 - 0.018765340 ETH®
49.42 USD

2 1532188 - 0.018813640 ETH®
49.54 USD

3 1532189 - 0.018775191 ETH&®
49.44 USD

4 1532190 - 0.018849231 ETH®
49.64 USD

S 1532191 - 0.064613824 ETH®
170.16 USD

6 1532192 - 0.018845410 ETH®
49.63 USD

7 1532193 - 0.018809883 ETH®
49.53 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/11112066
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/347252
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1532187
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1532188
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1532189
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1532190
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1532191
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1532192
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1532193
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Validator Id

1532194

1532195

1532196

1532197

1532198

1532199

1532200

1532201

1532202

Validator Id

1400597

Amount

- 0.018767521
49.42 USD

- 0.018817039
49.55 USD

- 0.018850162
49.64 USD

- 0.018786479
49.47 USD

- 0.018843136
49.62 USD

- 0.018810501
49.53 USD

- 0.018813428
49.54 USD

- 0.018829132
49.58 USD

- 0.018892828
49.75 USD

Amount

+ 0.045542111
119.93 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1532194
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1532195
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1532196
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1532197
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1532198
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1532199
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1532200
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1532201
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1532202
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1400597

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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