

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-23 08:36 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>11112066</u>
DATE & TIME	Feb 21, 2025 · 20:19 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>347,252</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1532187</u>	- 0.018765340 ETH 📀 49.42 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1532188</u>	- 0.018813640 ETH ↔ 49.54 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1532189</u>	- 0.018775191 ETH ⊘ 49.44 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1532190</u>	- 0.018849231 ETH ⊘ 49.64 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1532191</u>	- 0.064613824 ETH ⊘ 170.16 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1532192</u>	- 0.018845410 ETH 🐼 49.63 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1532193</u>	- 0.018809883 ETH ⊘ 49.53 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1532194</u>	- 0.018767521 ETH ② 49.42 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1532195</u>	- 0.018817039 ETH ③ 49.55 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1532196</u>	- 0.018850162 ETH ③ 49.64 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1532197</u>	- 0.018786479 ETH ③ 49.47 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1532198</u>	- 0.018843136 ETH ③ 49.62 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1532199</u>	- 0.018810501 ETH ③ 49.53 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1532200</u>	- 0.018813428 ETH ⊘ 49.54 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1532201</u>	- 0.018829132 ETH ③ 49.58 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1532202</u>	- 0.018892828 ETH ⊘ 49.75 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

+ 0.045542111 ETH ⊘ 119.93 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.